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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         

      Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 10/23/21      

                     Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                     

              Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena-Moab, UT, Moab, UT             

                                         B4B Open 4D  -Saturday               

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.025 $426.00         Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

   2nd 15.116 $319.00         Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

   3rd 15.232 $213.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   4th 15.332 $106.00         Donna Irvin on Alabama Hannah                 

   5th 15.343                 Rachel Huerkamp on Quicks Smart Lil Bee (Razzl

   6th 15.346                 Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                 

   7th 15.374                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   8th 15.383                 Trudy Peterson on PA Famous Kool Guy          

   9th 15.394                 Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash         

  10th 15.410                 CJ Vondette on KG Hot Gun                     

  11th 15.469                 Tess Younger on Laico's First Nick Bar        

  12th 15.511                 Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.544 $365.00         Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash              

   2nd 15.571 $274.00         Haillie Smith on Frenchs Freshoutacash        

   3rd 15.593 $182.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Oreo                        

   4th 15.600 $ 91.00         Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

   5th 15.611                 Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream           

   6th 15.659                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                        

   7th 15.706                 Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

   8th 15.723                 Kayla Daugherty on Dual Peps Sure Bet         

   9th 15.735                 Markie Vetere on Jasmine                      

  10th 15.741                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

  11th 15.794                 Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Mr Tango             

  12th 15.799                 Madalynn Whimpey on Banjo Bear                

  13th 15.820                 Sophie Hoffman on Nalas Gone Hollywood        

  14th 15.834                 Stacy Beyer on JZ Katechargndestiny           

  15th 15.899                 Chandelle Rudman on Docs Splash N Bar         

  16th 15.904                 Donna Irvin on KD Flirtini                    

  17th 15.908                 Megan Zunich on Finally in Paradise           

  18th 15.909                 Tiffany Madison on Zip                        

  19th 15.915                 Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                

  20th 15.919                 Malayni Wangnild on Bunny Memorial Pride      

  21st 15.921                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             



  22nd 15.929                 Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                  

  23rd 15.930                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

  24th 15.972                 Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike        

  25th 15.993                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

  26th 16.014                 Adalie Hanson on Angels Workin Overtime       

  27th 16.024                 Jessy Pelloni on Docs Sugs Sport              

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.060 $243.00         Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

   2nd 16.080 $182.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Carona                      

   3rd 16.091 $122.00         Jessie Stillings on Fancy King Dillion        

   4th 16.117 $ 61.00         Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

   5th 16.128                 Gayla Shaefer on IB Cashn Tha Ransom          

   6th 16.291                 Janelle Urista on StellaBee Cash              

   7th 16.310                 Jamie Pena on Jess La Fabulous                

   8th 16.320                 Jackie King on MS Dancing Straw               

   9th 16.344                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

  10th 16.346                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

  11th 16.388                 Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                    

  12th 16.406                 Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Penny                

  13th 16.421                 Brittany Rowley on Tequila                    

  14th 16.422                 Brynley Osborn on Stormy Dawn Badger          

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.557 $182.00         CJ Vondette on ZZ Zeva                        

   2nd 16.664 $137.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   3rd 16.703 $ 91.00         Jen Winkelried on FL Buy Me A Cocktail        

   4th 16.765 $ 46.00         Allie Beasley on Mister Tucker Lee            

   5th 16.772                 Brittany Rowley on Roanie                     

   6th 16.801                 Julie Innes on Scubadubadoo                   

   7th 17.197                 Emily Steiner on Taris Twister Tommy          

   8th 17.220                 Bradin Brehm on GM Docs Dun It                

   9th 17.228                 Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

  10th 17.359                 Maci Halls on DJ                              

  11th 17.622                 Embree Sorenson on Side Steppin               

N/T    400.000                Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

N/T    400.000                Markie Vetere on Jackie Blue Badger           

N/T    400.000                Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    415.437                Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes            

N/T    415.494                Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

N/T    415.537                Shakira King on Sierra Grey                   

N/T    415.654                Jessy Pelloni on Fabs Dash of Fame            

N/T    415.721                Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow              

N/T    415.846                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      



N/T    415.963                Alicia Flohr on Pocket full of Sparks         

N/T    416.536                Rori Cresto on Bear                           

N/T    418.193                Martie Swan on Flashy and Famous              

                                          B4B Jackpot -Saturday              

                                                                               

                              1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.025 $129.00         Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

   2nd 15.232 $ 96.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   3rd 15.332 $ 64.00         Donna Irvin on Alabama Hannah                 

   4th 15.343 $ 32.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Quicks Smart Lil Bee (Razzl

   5th 15.346                 Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                 

   6th 15.374                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   7th 15.383                 Trudy Peterson on PA Famous Kool Guy          

   8th 15.394                 Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash         

   9th 15.469                 Tess Younger on Laico's First Nick Bar        

  10th 15.511                 Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

  11th 15.611                 Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream           

                                                                               

                              2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.785 $110.00         Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

   2nd 15.799 $ 83.00         Madalynn Whimpey on Banjo Bear                

   3rd 15.820 $ 55.00         Sophie Hoffman on Nalas Gone Hollywood        

   4th 15.899 $ 28.00         Chandelle Rudman on Docs Splash N Bar         

   5th 15.904                 Donna Irvin on KD Flirtini                    

   6th 15.908                 Megan Zunich on Finally in Paradise           

   7th 15.915                 Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                

   8th 15.921                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             

   9th 15.929                 Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                  

  10th 15.972                 Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike        

  11th 15.993                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

  12th 16.014                 Adalie Hanson on Angels Workin Overtime       

  13th 16.041                 Stephanie Lujan on Frosty                     

  14th 16.060                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

  15th 16.091                 Jessie Stillings on Fancy King Dillion        

 16th 16.117                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

  17th 16.310                 Jamie Pena on Jess La Fabulous                

  18th 16.320                 Jackie King on MS Dancing Straw               

  19th 16.344                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

  20th 16.388                 Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                    

  21st 16.422                 Brynley Osborn on Stormy Dawn Badger          

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.664 $ 74.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                          



   2nd 16.729 $ 55.00         Jamie Pena on Pretty Good Gringo (Cash)       

   3rd 16.760 $ 37.00         Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

   4th 16.832 $ 18.00         Jill Phelps on Smoken Broken Record (Milly)   

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.197 $ 55.00         Emily Steiner on Taris Twister Tommy          

   2nd 17.220 $ 41.00         Bradin Brehm on GM Docs Dun It                

   3rd 17.359 $ 28.00         Maci Halls on DJ                              

   4th 17.399 $ 14.00         Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

   5th 19.148                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   6th 19.639                 Sawyer Bolton on Rose                         

N/T    400.000                Martie Swan on Flashy and Famous              

N/T    415.199                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip (Pipp

N/T    415.846                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    416.683                Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    416.711                Rori Cresto on Bear                           

N/T    417.297                Embree Sorenson on Side Steppin               

N/T    417.398                Victoria Pena on Jess La Fabulous             

                                 B4B Novice -Saturday              

                                                                               

   1st 15.025 $108.00         Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

   2nd 15.374 $ 81.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   3rd 15.469 $ 54.00         Tess Younger on Laico's First Nick Bar        

   4th 15.593 $ 27.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Oreo                        

   5th 15.741                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

                                                                               

                              2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.091 $ 84.00         Jessie Stillings on Fancy King Dillion        

   2nd 16.128 $ 63.00         Gayla Shaefer on IB Cashn Tha Ransom          

   3rd 16.205 $ 42.00         Bradin Brehm on GM Docs Dun It                

   4th 16.333 $ 21.00         Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

   5th 16.344                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   6th 16.406                 Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Penny                

   7th 16.664                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   8th 16.772                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

   9th 16.900                 Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.169 $ 48.00         Trudy Vader on Out of Da Blue                 

   2nd 17.266 $ 36.00         Embree Sorenson on Side Steppin               

   3rd 17.289 $ 24.00         Jill Phelps on Smoken Broken Record (Milly)   

   4th 18.230 $ 12.00         Jen Winkelried on Apollo                      

   5th 18.723                 Amy Beasley on Sug's Tru Gypsy                



   6th 19.283                 Emma Kovacs on Lightning                      

   7th 20.902                 Claire Oveson on Lily Monster                 

   8th 21.623                 Sam Joslynn on Dailey                         

   9th 23.185                 Tesni Maughan on Jonas                        

  10th 23.301                 Jeanie Harsha on Miss Royal Patriot      Pattt

  11th 28.317                 Martie Swan on Flashy and Famous              

N/T    400.000                Delanie Davis on Nightmare                    

N/T    400.000                Lauran Kovacs on Flower                       

N/T    400.000                Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    400.000                Estelle Syrkes on Lighning                    

N/T    416.832                Rori Cresto on Bear                           

N/T    417.667                Madison Hartnott on Zip                       

N/T    418.473                Paya Maughan on Flower                        

                                   B4B Costume Race -Saturday         

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.777 $273.00         Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   2nd 15.176 $232.00         Jessy Pelloni on Docs Sugs Sport              

   3rd 15.206 $184.00         Donna Irvin on Alabama Hannah                 

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.342 $175.00         Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes            

   2nd 15.434 $143.00         Tess Younger on Laico's First Nick Bar        

   3rd 15.606 $106.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

   4th 15.650 $ 69.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   5th 15.653 $ 37.00         Malayni Wangnild on Bunny Memorial Pride      

   6th 15.693                 Kayla Daugherty on Dual Peps Sure Bet         

   7th 15.696                 Stacy Beyer on JZ Katechargndestiny           

   8th 15.709                 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash              

   9th 15.732                 Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike        

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.829 $127.00         Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

   2nd 16.198 $104.00         Gayla Shaefer on IB Cashn Tha Ransom          

   3rd 16.339 $ 77.00         Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

   4th 16.522 $ 50.00         Brynley Osborn on Stormy Dawn Badger          

   5th 16.757 $ 27.00         Victoria Pena on Jess La Fabulous             

   6th 16.817                 Embree Sorenson on Side Steppin               

   7th 16.823                 Jackie King on MS Dancing Straw               

   8th 16.926                 Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

   9th 17.192                 Trudy Vader on Out of Da Blue                 

  10th 17.626                 Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

  11th 17.706                 Madison Hartnott on Zip                       



  12th 17.920                 Sawyer Bolton on Rose                         

  13th 19.394                 Estelle Syrkes on Lighning                    

  14th 19.837                 Paya Maughan on Flower                        

  15th 20.001                 Abriella Krompel on Kammie                    

  16th 20.149                 Delanie Davis on Nightmare                    

  17th 21.699                 Tesni Maughan on Jonas                        

 18th 29.770                 Rowan Cresto on Lily                          

  19th 30.657                 Kimber King on Bambi                          

  20th 34.711                 Kaitlynn Jones on Ellie                       

 21st 38.266                 Jayde Blake on Electra                        

  22nd 48.194                 Paislee Kendall on Allice                     

  23rd 50.938                 Morgan Cresto on Saint                        

N/T    400.000                Lauran Kovacs on Flower                       

N/T    400.000                Emma Kovacs on Lightning                      

N/T    400.000                Brittany Rowley on Tequila                    

N/T    400.000                Megan Zunich on Finally in Paradise           

N/T    400.000                Jentry Oveson on Snip the Magnificent         

N/T    415.458                Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash         

N/T    415.646                Shakira King on Sierra Grey                   

N/T    415.868                Madalynn Whimpey on Banjo Bear                

N/T    415.910                Maci Halls on DJ                              

N/T    415.973                Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

N/T    416.006                Jamie Pena on Pretty Good Gringo (Cash)       

N/T    416.050                Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

N/T    416.747                Rori Cresto on Bear                           

N/T    419.818                Claire Oveson on Lily Monster                 

                                        B4B Open 4D -Sunday                

                                                                               

                              1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.071 $420.00         Donna Irvin on KD Flirtini                    

   2nd 15.116 $315.00         Donna Irvin on Alabama Hannah                 

   3rd 15.146 $210.00         Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

   4th 15.204 $105.00         Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

   5th 15.233                 Trudy Peterson on PA Famous Kool Guy          

   6th 15.313                 Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

   7th 15.339                 Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   8th 15.381                 Jackie McCourt on Squirrel                    

   9th 15.402                 Tess Younger on Laico's First Nick Bar        

  10th 15.498                 Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                 

  11th 15.527                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

  12th 15.532                 Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash         

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  



   1st 15.629 $360.00         Megan Zunich on Finally in Paradise           

   2nd 15.631 $270.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Quicks Smart Lil Bee (Razzl

   3rd 15.635 $180.00         Madalynn Whimpey on Banjo Bear                

   4th 15.650 $ 90.00         Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                

   5th 15.669                 Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

Tie    15.669                 Afton McCourt on Dough Boy                    

   7th 15.688                 Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

   8th 15.726                 Adalie Hanson on Angels Workin Overtime       

   9th 15.741                 Tamy Jaramillo on Oreo                        

  10th 15.751                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                        

  11th 15.764                 Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes            

  12th 15.787                 Stacy Beyer on JZ Katechargndestiny           

  13th 15.811                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             

  14th 15.823                 Chandelle Rudman on Docs Splash N Bar         

  15th 15.834                 Markie Vetere on Jasmine                      

  16th 15.890                 Jessy Pelloni on Fabs Dash of Fame            

  17th 15.893                 Malayni Wangnild on Bunny Memorial Pride      

  18th 15.924                 Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow              

  19th 15.951                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.089 $240.00         Brynley Osborn on Stormy Dawn Badger          

  2nd 16.108 $180.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

   3rd 16.111 $120.00         Tiffany Madison on Zip                        

   4th 16.119 $ 60.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   5th 16.182                 Allie Beasley on Mister Tucker Lee            

   6th 16.212                 Sophie Hoffman on Nalas Gone Hollywood        

   7th 16.259                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

   8th 16.270                 Julie Innes on Scubadubadoo                   

   9th 16.293                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

 10th 16.349                 Maci Halls on DJ                              

  11th 16.367                 Bradin Brehm on GM Docs Dun It                

  12th 16.416                 Markie Vetere on Jackie Blue Badger           

  13th 16.448                 Gayla Shaefer on IB Cashn Tha Ransom          

  14th 16.487                 Jen Winkelried on FL Buy Me A Cocktail        

  15th 16.546                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet           

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.591 $180.00         Janelle Urista on StellaBee Cash              

   2nd 16.812 $135.00         Jill Phelps on Smoken Broken Record (Milly)   

   3rd 16.850 $ 90.00         Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike        

   4th 16.867 $ 45.00         Brittany Rowley on Tequila                    

   5th 16.891                 Emily Steiner on Taris Twister Tommy          

   6th 16.903                 Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    



   7th 17.065                 Jackie King on MS Dancing Straw               

   8th 17.237                 Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

   9th 17.245                 Brittany Rowley on Roanie                     

  10th 17.353                 Trudy Vader on Out of Da Blue                 

  11th 17.372                 Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

  12th 19.152                 Claire Oveson on Lily Monster                 

N/T    400.000                Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

N/T    400.000                Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

N/T    400.000                Jamie Pena on Jess La Fabulous                

N/T    415.398                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip (Pipp

N/T    415.597                Tamy Jaramillo on Carona                      

N/T    415.622                Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash              

N/T    415.693                Haillie Smith on Frenchs Freshoutacash        

N/T    415.702                Jessy Pelloni on Docs Sugs Sport              

N/T    415.776                Shakira King on Sierra Grey                   

N/T    415.803                Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream           

N/T    415.920                Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

N/T    415.921                Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

N/T    415.954                Kayla Daugherty on Dual Peps Sure Bet         

N/T    416.293                Jessie Stillings on Fancy King Dillion        

N/T    417.011                Embree Sorenson on Side Steppin               

N/T    417.539                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    420.335                Rori Cresto on Bear                           

                                           B4B Jackpot-Sunday               

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.071 $126.00         Donna Irvin on KD Flirtini                    

   2nd 15.116 $ 95.00         Donna Irvin on Alabama Hannah                 

   3rd 15.233 $ 63.00         Trudy Peterson on PA Famous Kool Guy          

   4th 15.307 $ 32.00         Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream           

   5th 15.313                 Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

   6th 15.339                 Rachael Krompel on RGR KIng of Fashion        

   7th 15.402                 Tess Younger on Laico's First Nick Bar        

   8th 15.498                 Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                 

   9th 15.527                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

  10th 15.532                 Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash         

  11th 15.624                 Sophie Hoffman on Nalas Gone Hollywood        

  12th 15.629                 Megan Zunich on Finally in Paradise           

  13th 15.631                 Rachel Huerkamp on Quicks Smart Lil Bee (Razzl

  14th 15.635                 Madalynn Whimpey on Banjo Bear                

  15th 15.650                 Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                

  16th 15.688                 Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

  17th 15.726                 Adalie Hanson on Angels Workin Overtime       



                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.779 $108.00         Kayla Daugherty on Dual Peps Sure Bet         

   2nd 15.811 $ 81.00         Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             

   3rd 15.823 $ 54.00         Chandelle Rudman on Docs Splash N Bar         

   4th 16.089 $ 27.00         Brynley Osborn on Stormy Dawn Badger          

   5th 16.119                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   6th 16.259                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

   7th 16.264                 Victoria Pena on Jess La Fabulous             

   8th 16.290                 Stephanie Lujan on Frosty                     

   9th 16.293                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  10th 16.349                 Maci Halls on DJ                              

  11th 16.367                 Bradin Brehm on GM Docs Dun It                

                                                                               

                              3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.546 $ 72.00         Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet           

   2nd 16.850 $ 54.00         Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike        

  3rd 16.891 $ 36.00         Emily Steiner on Taris Twister Tommy          

   4th 16.947 $ 18.00         Embree Sorenson on Side Steppin               

  5th 17.065                 Jackie King on MS Dancing Straw               

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.175 $ 54.00         Trudy Vader on Out of Da Blue                 

   2nd 17.306 $ 41.00         Ariana Krompel on Sugar                       

   3rd 17.859 $ 27.00         Sawyer Bolton on Rose                         

   4th 19.085 $ 14.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   5th 19.295                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   6th 20.948                 Tesni Maughan on Jonas                        

N/T    400.000                Jamie Pena on Jess La Fabulous                

N/T    415.920                Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

N/T    415.921                Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

N/T    416.090                Jessie Stillings on Fancy King Dillion        

N/T    416.209                Jamie Pena on Pretty Good Gringo (Cash)       

N/T    417.539                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    418.073                Jen Winkelried on Apollo                      

N/T    418.853                Paya Maughan on Flower                        

N/T    419.781                Rori Cresto on Bear                           

                               B4B Novice-Sunday               

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

  1st 15.402 $102.00         Tess Younger on Laico's First Nick Bar        

   2nd 15.669 $ 78.00         Afton McCourt on Dough Boy                    



   3rd 15.688 $ 57.00         Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

   4th 15.741                 Tamy Jaramillo on Oreo                        

  5th 16.090                 Jessie Stillings on Fancy King Dillion        

   6th 16.108                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

  7th 16.119                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   8th 16.367                 Bradin Brehm on GM Docs Dun It                

   9th 16.373                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

                                                                               

                              2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.448 $ 79.00         Gayla Shaefer on IB Cashn Tha Ransom          

   2nd 16.528 $ 61.00         Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

   3rd 17.266 $ 44.00         Rori Cresto on Bear                           

                                                                               

                              3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.465 $ 45.00         Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

   2nd 17.474 $ 35.00         Trudy Vader on Out of Da Blue                 

   3rd 17.950 $ 25.00         Maci Halls on Cali                            

   4th 18.075                 Amy Beasley on Sug's Tru Gypsy                

   5th 18.134                 Claire Oveson on Lily Monster                 

   6th 19.085                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   7th 19.295                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   8th 19.902                 Estelle Syrkes on Lighning                    

   9th 23.561                 Tesni Maughan on Jonas                        

N/T    400.000                Paya Maughan on Flower                        

N/T    400.000                Delanie Davis on Nightmare                    

N/T    400.000                Rowan Cresto on Lily                          

N/T    416.806                Embree Sorenson on Side Steppin               

N/T    417.391                Madison Hartnott on Zip                       

N/T    419.348                Kyler Hartnett on Jamsican me Famous          

N/T    424.713                Jentry Oveson on Snip the Magnificent         


